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Pl Stno Name Time

М21Е  (20) 2.7 km 12 C
1(53) 2(54) 3(44) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(46) 8(55) 9(52)

10(62) 11(63) 12(88) Finish

1 Alexandru Blejdea 27:30 3:40 +0:06 (2) 5:31 +0:43 (3) 7:44 +0:35 (2) 10:56 0:00 (1) 13:51 0:00 (1) 15:18 0:00 (1) 19:03 0:00 (1) 21: 13 0:00 (1) 22:20 0:00 (1)
Universitatea Cr Craiova 3:40 +0:06 (2) 1:51 +0:37 (8) 2:13 0:00 (1) 3:12 0:00 (1) 2:55 0:00 (1) 1:27 +0:28 (4) 3:45 0:00 (1) 2:10 0:00 (1) 1:07 0:00 (1)

25:26 0:00 (1) 26:49 0:00 (1) 27:25 0:00 (1) 27:30 0:00 (1)
3:06 +0:32 (2) 1:23 +0:09 (3) 0:36 +0:10 (8) 0:05 +0:01 (6)

2 Marcin Biederman 30:07 3:34 0:00 (1) 4:48 0:00 (1) 7:09 0:0 0 (1) 13:12 +2:16 (4) 17:34 +3:43 (4) 18:33 +3:15 (3) 22:27 +3:24 (3) 24:41 +3:28 (3) 25:49 +3:29 (2)
Poland Poland 3:34 0:00 (1) 1:14 0:00 (1) 2:21 +0:08 (2) 6:03 +2:51 (18) 4:22 +1:27 (8) 0:59 0:00 (1) 3:54 +0:09 (2) 2:14 +0:04 (2) 1:08 +0:01 (2)

28:23 +2:57 (2) 29:37 +2:48 (2) 30:03 +2:38 (2) 30:07 +2:37 (2)
2:34 0:00 (1) 1:14 0:00 (1) 0:26 0:00 (1) 0:04 0:00 (1)

3 Иван Димитров 31:03 3:45 +0:11 (3) 5:22 +0:34 (2) 8:28 +1:19 (3) 12:24 +1:28 (2) 16:00 +2:09 (2) 17:07 +1:49 (2) 21:41 +2:38 (2) 24:19 +3:06 (2) 25:49 +3:29 (2)
Браун тим Велико Търново 3:45 +0:11 (3) 1:37 +0:23 (5) 3:06 +0:53 (9) 3:56 +0:44 (3) 3:36 +0:41 (2) 1:07 +0:08 (2) 4:34 +0:49 (4) 2:38 +0:28 (3) 1:30 +0:23 (9)

29:00 +3:34 (3) 30:28 +3:39 (3) 30:59 +3:34 (3) 31:03 +3:33 (3)
3:11 +0:37 (3) 1:28 +0:14 (4) 0:31 +0:05 (3) 0:04 0:00 (1)

4 Христо Василев 37:10 4:42 +1:08 (9) 6:15 +1:27 (6) 8:42 +1:33 (4) 13:10 +2:14 (3) 17:11 +3:20 (3) 22:05 +6:47 (7) 26:20 +7:17 (5) 30:18 +9:05 (5) 31:40 +9:20 (5)
СКО Хемус Троян 4:42 +1:08 (9) 1:33 +0:19 (4) 2:27 +0:14 (3) 4:28 +1:16 (10) 4:01 +1:06 (3) 4:54 +3:55 (19) 4:15 +0:30 (3) 3:58 +1:48 (14) 1:22 +0:15 (6)

35:02 +9:36 (4) 36:35 +9:46 (4) 37:06 +9:41 (4) 37:10 +9:40 (4)
3:22 +0:48 (4) 1:33 +0:19 (7) 0:31 +0:05 (3) 0:04 0:00 (1)

5 Атанас Вълев 38:27 4:02 +0:28 (5) 6:03 +1:15 (5) 8:42 +1:33 (4) 14:13 +3:17 (6) 18:20 +4:29 (6) 20:14 +4:56 (5) 27:52 +8:49 (6) 30:43 +9:30 (6) 32:02 +9:42 (6)
Вариант 5 Търговище 4:02 +0:28 (5) 2:01 +0:47 (10) 2:39 +0:26 (4) 5:31 +2:19 (17) 4:07 +1:12 (4) 1:54 +0:55 (8) 7:38 +3:53 (15) 2:51 +0:41 (6) 1:19 +0:12 (5)

36:14 +10:48 (5) 37:45 +10:56 (5) 38:23 +10:58 (5) 38:27 +10:57 (5)
4:12 +1:38 (11) 1:31 +0:17 (5) 0:38 +0:12 (12) 0:04 0:00 (1)

6 Ивайло Величков 39:23 3:57 +0:23 (4) 5:42 +0:54 (4) 9:18 +2:09 (6) 13:29 +2:33 (5) 17:47 +3:56 (5) 19:18 +4:00 (4) 25:00 +5:57 (4) 28:45 +7:32 (4) 30:18 +7:58 (4)
Сини камъни Сливен 3:57 +0:23 (4) 1:45 +0:31 (7) 3:36 +1:23 (15) 4:11 +0:59 (4) 4:18 +1:23 (6) 1:31 +0:32 (6) 5:42 +1:57 (6) 3:45 +1:35 (10) 1:33 +0:26 (11)

----- ----- 39:16 39:23 +11:53 (6)
8:58 0:07 +0:03 (15)

7 Пламен Петков 39:39 8:07 +4:33 (20) 9:23 +4:35 (16) 12:45 +5:36 (15) 16:40 +5:44 (12) 20:58 +7:07 (10) 22:28 +7:10 (9) 28:10 +9:07 (8) 32:01 +10:48 (8) 33:16 +10:56 (7)
Вариант 5 Търговище 8:07 +4:33 (20) 1:16 +0:02 (2) 3:22 +1:09 (10) 3:55 +0:43 (2) 4:18 +1:23 (6) 1:30 +0:31 (5) 5:42 +1:57 (6) 3:51 +1:41 (12) 1:15 +0:08 (3)

37:22 +11:56 (6) 38:54 +12:05 (6) 39:34 +12:09 (6) 39:39 +12:09 (7)
4:06 +1:32 (10) 1:32 +0:18 (6) 0:40 +0:14 (14) 0:05 +0:01 (6)

8 Апостол Атанасов 40:55 5:05 +1:31 (10) 7:47 +2:59 (10) 11:12 +4:03 (10) 15:26 +4:30 (9) 20:03 +6:12 (8) 22:13 +6:55 (8) 28:09 +9:06 (7) 32:00 +10:47 (7) 33:50 +11:30 (8)
Трапезица - 1994 Велико 5:05 +1:31 (10) 2:42 +1:28 (17) 3:25 +1:12 (11) 4:14 +1:02 (5) 4:37 +1:42 (10) 2:10 +1:11 (14) 5:56 +2:11 (8) 3:51 +1:41 (12) 1:50 +0:43 (16)

38:10 +12:44 (7) 40:08 +13:19 (7) 40:50 +13:25 (7) 40:55 +13:25 (8)
4:20 +1:46 (13) 1:58 +0:44 (14) 0:42 +0:16 (15) 0:05 +0:01 (6)

9 Александър Атанасов 41:07 5:34 +2:00 (13) 6:55 +2:07 (8) 9:41 +2:32 (9) 14:22 +3:26 (7) 20:00 +6:09 (7) 21:16 +5:58 (6) 29:32 +10:29 (10) 32:22 +11:09 (9) 34:01 +11:41 (9)
Трапезица - 1994 Велико 5:34 +2:00 (13) 1:21 +0:07 (3) 2:46 +0:33 (6) 4:41 +1:29 (13) 5:38 +2:43 (15) 1:16 +0:17 (3) 8:16 +4:31 (19) 2:50 +0:40 (5) 1:39 +0:32 (14)

38:33 +13:07 (9) 40:29 +13:40 (10) 41:01 +13:36 (9) 41:07 +13:37 (9)
4:32 +1:58 (15) 1:56 +0:42 (12) 0:32 +0:06 (5) 0:06 +0:02 (13)

10 Димитър Георгиев 41:08 4:17 +0:43 (6) 6:19 +1:31 (7) 9:21 +2:12 (7) 19:42 +8:46 (19) 23:54 +10:03 (15) 25:40 +10:22 (12) 31:07 +12:04 (12) 34:20 +13:07 (12) 35:35 +13:15 (12)
Диана Ямбол 4:17 +0:43 (6) 2:02 +0:48 (11) 3:02 +0:49 (7) 10:21 +7:09 (20) 4:12 +1:17 (5) 1:46 +0:47 (7) 5:27 +1:42 (5) 3:13 +1:03 (7) 1:15 +0:08 (3)

----- 40:35 41:01 41:08 +13:38 (10)
5:00 0:26 0:07 +0:03 (15)

11 Боян Колев 41:22 6:20 +2:46 (14) 8:38 +3:50 (14) 12:05 +4:56 (12) 16:30 +5:34 (11) 21:16 +7:25 (11) 23:19 +8:01 (10) 29:26 +10:23 (9) 33:15 +12:02 (10) 34:44 +12:24 (10)
Странджа Бургас 6:20 +2:46 (14) 2:18 +1:04 (13) 3:27 +1:14 (12) 4:25 +1:13 (9) 4:46 +1:51 (12) 2:03 +1:04 (12) 6:07 +2:22 (9) 3:49 +1:39 (11) 1:29 +0:22 (8)

38:32 +13:06 (8) 40:28 +13:39 (9) 41:12 +13:47 (10) 41:22 +13:52 (11) 41:17
3:48 +1:14 (8) 1:56 +0:42 (12) 0:44 +0:18 (16) 0:10 +0:06 (18) *88

12 Костадин А. Новаков 41:46 7:56 +4:22 (19) 9:34 +4:46 (17) 13:07 +5:58 (16) 17:24 +6:28 (15) 21:49 +7:58 (12) 23:47 +8:29 (11) 30:14 +11:11 (11) 33:47 +12:34 (11) 35:22 +13:02 (11)
Сини камъни Сливен 7:56 +4:22 (19) 1:38 +0:24 (6) 3:33 +1:20 (13) 4:17 +1:05 (6) 4:25 +1:30 (9) 1:58 +0:59 (10) 6:27 +2:42 (11) 3:33 +1:23 (8) 1:35 +0:28 (12)

38:46 +13:20 (10) 40:20 +13:31 (8) 40:53 +13:28 (8) 41:46 +14:16 (12)
3:24 +0:50 (5) 1:34 +0:20 (9) 0:33 +0:07 (6) 0:53 +0:49 (20)

13 Живко Чипев 42:23 4:32 +0:58 (7) 7:51 +3:03 (11) 11:25 +4:16 (11) 16:03 +5:07 (10) 20:46 +6:55 (9) 26:20 +11:02 (15) 32:50 +13:47 (13) 35:37 +14:24 (13) 37:03 +14:43 (13)
Бачо Киро - 94 Дряново 4:32 +0:58 (7) 3:19 +2:05 (19) 3:34 +1:21 (14) 4:38 +1:26 (11) 4:43 +1:48 (11) 5:34 +4:35 (20) 6:30 +2:45 (12) 2:47 +0:37 (4) 1:26 +0:19 (7)

40:28 +15:02 (11) 41:49 +15:00 (11) 42:19 +14:54 (11) 42:23 +14:53 (13)
3:25 +0:51 (6) 1:21 +0:07 (2) 0:30 +0:04 (2) 0:04 0:00 (1)
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Pl Stno Name Time

М21Е  (20) 2.7 km 12 C (cont.)

1(53) 2(54) 3(44) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(46) 8(55) 9(52)
10(62) 11(63) 12(88) Finish

14 Виктор Тенев 46:03 6:40 +3:06 (17) 9:49 +5:01 (19) 13:31 +6:22 (17) 17:54 +6:58 (16) 24:17 +10:26 (16) 26:16 +10:58 (14) 33:03 +14:00 (15) 36:41 +15:28 (14) 39:23 +17:03 (15)
Сърнена гора Стара Загора 6:40 +3:06 (17) 3:09 +1:55 (18) 3:42 +1:29 (17) 4:23 +1:11 (7) 6:23 +3:28 (17) 1:59 +1:00 (11) 6:47 +3:02 (13) 3:38 +1:28 (9) 2:42 +1:35 (19)

43:43 +18:17 (13) 45:22 +18:33 (12) 45:58 +18:33 (12) 46:03 +18:33 (14)
4:20 +1:46 (13) 1:39 +0:25 (10) 0:36 +0:10 (8) 0:05 +0:01 (6)

15 Момчил Димитров 46:19 7:35 +4:01 (18) 9:41 +4:53 (18) 13:49 +6:40 (18) 18:12 +7:16 (17) 23:39 +9:48 (14) 25:51 +10:33 (13) 32:54 +13:51 (14) 37:19 +16:06 (15) 39:02 +16:42 (14)
Руен - 92 Кюстендил 7:35 +4:01 (18) 2:06 +0:52 (12) 4:08 +1:55 (18) 4:23 +1:11 (7) 5:27 +2:32 (13) 2:12 +1:13 (15) 7:03 +3:18 (14) 4:25 +2:15 (15) 1:43 +0:36 (15)

43:37 +18:11 (12) 45:38 +18:49 (13) 46:14 +18:49 (13) 46:19 +18:49 (15)
4:35 +2:01 (16) 2:01 +0:47 (15) 0:36 +0:10 (8) 0:05 +0:01 (6)

16 Димитър Димитров 47:05 5:17 +1:43 (11) 7:52 +3:04 (12) 12:10 +5:01 (14) 17:16 +6:20 (14) 22:47 +8:56 (13) 26:41 +11:23 (17) 33:04 +14:01 (16) 39:07 +17:54 (16) 40:45 +18:25 (16)
Сърнена гора Стара Загора 5:17 +1:43 (11) 2:35 +1:21 (16) 4:18 +2:05 (19) 5:06 +1:54 (16) 5:31 +2:36 (14) 3:54 +2:55 (18) 6:23 +2:38 (10) 6:03 +3:53 (19) 1:38 +0:31 (13)

44:31 +19:05 (14) 46:21 +19:32 (14) 47:00 +19:35 (14) 47:05 +19:35 (16)
3:46 +1:12 (7) 1:50 +0:36 (11) 0:39 +0:13 (13) 0:05 +0:01 (6)

17 Пламен Велков 48:40 5:18 +1:44 (12) 11:08 +6:20 (20) 14:10 +7:01 (20) 18:48 +7:52 (18) 24:43 +10:52 (17) 26:38 +11:20 (16) 34:30 +15:27 (17) 40:28 +19:15 (17) 42:25 +20:05 (17)
Венеца Белоградчик 5:18 +1:44 (12) 5:50 +4:36 (20) 3:02 +0:49 (7) 4:38 +1:26 (11) 5:55 +3:00 (16) 1:55 +0:56 (9) 7:52 +4:07 (16) 5:58 +3:48 (18) 1:57 +0:50 (18)

46:22 +20:56 (15) 47:55 +21:06 (15) 48:31 +21:06 (15) 48:40 +21:10 (17) 48:34
3:57 +1:23 (9) 1:33 +0:19 (7) 0:36 +0:10 (8) 0:09 +0:05 (17) *88

18 Николай Халачев 55:37 4:36 +1:02 (8) 6:57 +2:09 (9) 9:40 +2:31 (8) 14:39 +3:43 (8) 30:46 +16:55 (18) 33:01 +17:43 (18) 41:01 +21:58 (18) 46:47 +25:34 (18) 48:17 +25:57 (18)
Компас крос Русе 4:36 +1:02 (8) 2:21 +1:07 (14) 2:43 +0:30 (5) 4:59 +1:47 (15) 16:07 +13:12 (19) 2:15 +1:16 (16) 8:00 +4:15 (18) 5:46 +3:36 (17) 1:30 +0:23 (9)

52:30 +27:04 (16) 54:53 +28:04 (16) 55:26 +28:01 (16) 55:37 +28:07 (18)
4:13 +1:39 (12) 2:23 +1:09 (16) 0:33 +0:07 (6) 0:11 +0:07 (19)

19 Радослав Вълев 1:01:36 6:27 +2:53 (15) 8:25 +3:37 (13) 12:06 +4:57 (13) 16:53 +5:57 (13) 33:18 +19:27 (20) 35:26 +20:08 (20) 43:21 +24:18 (19) 49:27 +28:14 (19) 51:17 +28:57 (19)
Васил Левски Карлово 6:27 +2:53 (15) 1:58 +0:44 (9) 3:41 +1:28 (16) 4:47 +1:35 (14) 16:25 +13:30 (20) 2:08 +1:09 (13) 7:55 +4:10 (17) 6:06 +3:56 (20) 1:50 +0:43 (16)

57:35 +32:09 (17) 1:00:18 +33:29 (17) 1:01:31 +34:06 (17) 1:01:36 +34:06 (19)
6:18 +3:44 (17) 2:43 +1:29 (17) 1:13 +0:47 (17) 0:05 +0:01 (6)

20 George Neagu 1:03:43 6:33 +2:59 (16) 9:07 +4:19 (15) 13:52 +6:43 (19) 21:44 +10:48 (20) 31:25 +17:34 (19) 34:26 +19:08 (19) 45:38 +26:35 (20) 50:23 +29:10 (20) 53:09 +30:49 (20)
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 6:33 +2:59 (16) 2:34 +1:20 (15) 4:45 +2:32 (20) 7:52 +4:40 (19) 9:41 +6:46 (18) 3:01 +2:02 (17) 11:12 +7:27 (20) 4:45 +2:35 (16) 2:46 +1:39 (20)

----- ----- 1:03:37 1:03:43 +36:13 (20)
10:28 0:06 +0:02 (13)

Ж21Е  (13) 2.4 km 11 C
1(57) 2(46) 3(44) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(45) 8(53) 9(62)

10(63) 11(88) Finish

1 Патриция Пешева 35:21 1:51 +0:28 (4) 6:37 +1:01 (3) 9:38 +0:46 (2) 14:21 +0:41 (2) 19:47 +1:17 (2) 21:53 +1:27 (2) 25:09 +1:27 (2) 28:21 +0:04 (2) 32:46 0:00 (1)
Берковица-2000 Берковица 1:51 +0:28 (4) 4:46 +0:50 (5) 3:01 0:00 (1) 4:43 0:00 (1) 5:26 +1:05 (5) 2:06 +0:21 (5) 3:16 +0:08 (2) 3:12 0:00 (1) 4:25 0:00 (1)

34:40 0:00 (1) 35:15 0:00 (1) 35:21 0:00 (1)
1:54 +0:15 (2) 0:35 +0:02 (2) 0:06 +0:02 (4)

2 Andra Cecilia Anghel 36:13 1:40 +0:17 (2) 5:36 0:00 (1) 8:52 0:00 (1) 13:40 0:00 (1) 18:30 0:00 (1) 20:26 0:00 (1) 23:42 0:00 (1) 28:17 0:00 (1) 33:57 +1:11 (2)
Universitatea Cr Craiova 1:40 +0:17 (2) 3:56 0:00 (1) 3:16 +0:15 (2) 4:48 +0:05 (3) 4:50 +0:29 (3) 1:56 +0:11 (3) 3:16 +0:08 (2) 4:35 +1:23 (7) 5:40 +1:15 (5)

35:36 +0:56 (2) 36:09 +0:54 (2) 36:13 +0:52 (2)
1:39 0:00 (1) 0:33 0:00 (1) 0:04 0:00 (1)

3 Anca Stupu 40:06 2:37 +1:14 (10) 6:53 +1:17 (5) 12:24 +3:32 (6) 17:32 +3:52 (4) 22:15 +3:45 (4) 24:10 +3:44 (3) 28:09 +4:27 (3) 31:39 +3:22 (3) 37:12 +4:26 (3)
UNEFS Romania 2:37 +1:14 (10) 4:16 +0:20 (2) 5:31 +2:30 (8) 5:08 +0:25 (4) 4:43 +0:22 (2) 1:55 +0:10 (2) 3:59 +0:51 (7) 3:30 +0:18 (2) 5:33 +1:08 (4)

39:14 +4:34 (3) 39:58 +4:43 (3) 40:06 +4:45 (3)
2:02 +0:23 (6) 0:44 +0:11 (6) 0:08 +0:04 (11)

4 Елица Атанасова 42:06 1:23 0:00 (1) 8:14 +2:38 (8) 13:50 +4:58 (10) 19:15 +5:35 (9) 25:54 +7:24 (9) 27:39 +7:13 (7) 30:55 +7:13 (6) 34:29 +6:12 (5) 39:26 +6:40 (4)
Трапезица - 1994 Велико 1:23 0:00 (1) 6:51 +2:55 (11) 5:36 +2:35 (9) 5:25 +0:42 (5) 6:39 +2:18 (8) 1:45 0:00 (1) 3:16 +0:08 (2) 3:34 +0:22 (4) 4:57 +0:32 (2)

41:22 +6:42 (4) 42:00 +6:45 (4) 42:06 +6:45 (4)
1:56 +0:17 (3) 0:38 +0:05 (3) 0:06 +0:02 (4)

5 Noa Noiman 42:25 2:34 +1:11 (8) 8:54 +3:18 (10) 12:55 +4:03 (7) 17:39 +3:59 (5) 23:22 +4:52 (5) 25:43 +5:17 (4) 29:45 +6:03 (5) 33:30 +5:13 (4) 39:31 +6:45 (5)
Lev Hasharon Men Lev Hasharon Menashe O'club2:34 +1:11 (8) 6:20 +2:24 (10) 4:01 +1:00 (5) 4:44 +0:01 (2) 5:43 +1:22 (6) 2:21 +0:36 (7) 4:02 +0:54 (8) 3:45 +0:33 (6) 6:01 +1:36 (7)

41:34 +6:54 (5) 42:20 +7:05 (5) 42:25 +7:04 (5)
2:03 +0:24 (7) 0:46 +0:13 (7) 0:05 +0:01 (2)
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Pl Stno Name Time

Ж21Е  (13) 2.4 km 11 C (cont.)

1(57) 2(46) 3(44) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(45) 8(53) 9(62)
10(63) 11(88) Finish

6 Валерия Станева 43:47 1:51 +0:28 (4) 6:20 +0:44 (2) 10:07 +1:15 (3) 16:07 +2:27 (3) 25:22 +6:52 (7) 27:20 +6:54 (6) 31:11 +7:29 (7) 34:55 +6:38 (6) 40:37 +7:51 (6)
Браун тим Велико Търново 1:51 +0:28 (4) 4:29 +0:33 (3) 3:47 +0:46 (3) 6:00 +1:17 (7) 9:15 +4:54 (9) 1:58 +0:13 (4) 3:51 +0:43 (6) 3:44 +0:32 (5) 5:42 +1:17 (6)

42:36 +7:56 (6) 43:39 +8:24 (6) 43:47 +8:26 (6)
1:59 +0:20 (4) 1:03 +0:30 (9) 0:08 +0:04 (11)

7 Милена Кръстева 44:13 2:35 +1:12 (9) 7:21 +1:45 (7) 12:21 +3:29 (5) 18:26 +4:46 (7) 23:44 +5:14 (6) 26:04 +5:38 (5) 29:25 +5:43 (4) 36:02 +7:45 (7) 41:25 +8:39 (7)
Узана Габрово 2:35 +1:12 (9) 4:46 +0:50 (5) 5:00 +1:59 (7) 6:05 +1:22 (8) 5:18 +0:57 (4) 2:20 +0:35 (6) 3:21 +0:13 (5) 6:37 +3:25 (9) 5:23 +0:58 (3)

43:26 +8:46 (7) 44:07 +8:52 (7) 44:13 +8:52 (7)
2:01 +0:22 (5) 0:41 +0:08 (5) 0:06 +0:02 (4)

8 Марияна Атанасова 48:38 3:36 +2:13 (13) 8:52 +3:16 (9) 13:17 +4:25 (8) 19:04 +5:24 (8) 25:41 +7:11 (8) 31:34 +11:08 (8) 34:42 +11:00 (8) 38:13 +9:56 (8) 45:34 +12:48 (8)
Трапезица - 1994 Велико 3:36 +2:13 (13) 5:16 +1:20 (7) 4:25 +1:24 (6) 5:47 +1:04 (6) 6:37 +2:16 (7) 5:53 +4:08 (9) 3:08 0:00 (1) 3:31 +0:19 (3) 7:21 +2:56 (9)

47:53 +13:13 (8) 48:32 +13:17 (8) 48:38 +13:17 (8)
2:19 +0:40 (8) 0:39 +0:06 (4) 0:06 +0:02 (4)

9 Лидия Иванова 1:17:37 1:47 +0:24 (3) 7:08 +1:32 (6) 13:37 +4:45 (9) 21:24 +7:44 (10) 36:51 +18:21 (10) 39:28 +19:02 (9) 58:48 +35:06 (9) 1:03:39 +35:22 (9) 1:10:17 +37:31 (9)
Компас крос Русе 1:47 +0:24 (3) 5:21 +1:25 (8) 6:29 +3:28 (11) 7:47 +3:04 (12) 15:27 +11:06 (10) 2:37 +0:52 (8) 19:20 +16:12 (9) 4:51 +1:39 (8) 6:38 +2:13 (8)

1:16:30 +41:50 (9) 1:17:30 +42:15 (9) 1:17:37 +42:16 (9)
6:13 +4:34 (9) 1:00 +0:27 (8) 0:07 +0:03 (8)

Силия Гинчева mp 2:22 +0:59 (6) 6:51 +1:15 (4) 10:38 +1:46 (4) 17:47 +4:07 (6) 22:08 +3:38 (3) ----- ----- 37:21 43:53
Валди София 2:22 +0:59 (6) 4:29 +0:33 (3) 3:47 +0:46 (3) 7:09 +2:26 (10) 4:21 0:00 (1) 15:13 6:32

46:04 46:53 46:58
2:11 0:49 0:05 +0:01 (2)

Dafna Noiman mp 3:00 +1:37 (11) 10:42 +5:06 (13) 17:52 +9:00 (12) 25:11 +11:31 (11) 40:39 +22:09 (11) 49:41 +29:15 (10) ----- 1:01:09 1:09:46
Lev Hasharon Men Lev Hasharon Menashe O'club3:00 +1:37 (11) 7:42 +3:46 (12) 7:10 +4:09 (12) 7:19 +2:36 (11) 15:28 +11:07 (11) 9:02 +7:17 (10) 11:28 8:37

1:12:10 1:13:07 1:13:14
2:24 0:57 0:07 +0:03 (8)

Светослава Попова dnf 2:31 +1:08 (7) 10:16 +4:40 (12) 21:05 +12:13 (13) 27:12 +13:32 (12) ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Компас крос Русе 2:31 +1:08 (7) 7:45 +3:49 (13) 10:49 +7:48 (13) 6:07 +1:24 (9)

----- 47:30 47:41
20:18 0:11 +0:07 (13)

Биляна Серафимовска dnf 3:15 +1:52 (12) 9:28 +3:52 (11) 15:12 +6:20 (11) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:10:46
Диана Ямбол 3:15 +1:52 (12) 6:13 +2:17 (9) 5:44 +2:43 (10) 55:34

1:14:19 1:15:01 1:15:08
3:33 0:42 0:07 +0:03 (8)

М12  (17) 1.3 km 7 C
1(67) 2(68) 3(65) 4(61) 5(62) 6(63) 7(88) Finish

1 Петър Кръстев 12:42 1:13 +0:11 (6) 1:56 +0:06 (2) 3:28 0:00 (1) 6:58 +1:18 (5) 9:03 +0:16 (2) 11:52 0:00 (1) 12:37 0:00 (1) 12:42 0:00 (1)
Узана Габрово 1:13 +0:11 (6) 0:43 0:00 (1) 1:32 0:00 (1) 3:30 +1:27 (9) 2:05 +0:17 (3) 2:49 +0:33 (4) 0:45 +0:18 (8) 0:05 0:00 (1)

2 Боян Георгиев 13:11 1:02 0:00 (1) 2:01 +0:11 (5) 3:37 +0:09 (3) 5:40 0:00 (1) 8:47 0:00 (1) 12:25 +0:33 (2) 13:05 +0:28 (2) 13:11 +0:29 (2)
Сини камъни Сливен 1:02 0:00 (1) 0:59 +0:16 (9) 1:36 +0:04 (2) 2:03 0:00 (1) 3:07 +1:19 (9) 3:38 +1:22 (5) 0:40 +0:13 (5) 0:06 +0:01 (6)

3 Цветомир Колев 13:46 1:23 +0:21 (8) 2:38 +0:48 (11) 5:26 +1:58 (14) 8:35 +2:55 (9) 10:23 +1:36 (5) 12:57 +1:05 (3) 13:38 +1:01 (3) 13:46 +1:04 (3)
Бачо Киро - 94 Дряново 1:23 +0:21 (8) 1:15 +0:32 (16) 2:48 +1:16 (16) 3:09 +1:06 (6) 1:48 0:00 (1) 2:34 +0:18 (2) 0:41 +0:14 (6) 0:08 +0:03 (13)

4 Станислав Станков 15:27 1:02 0:00 (1) 1:50 0:00 (1) 3:32 +0:04 (2) 5:42 +0:02 (2) 12:18 +3:31 (8) 14:54 +3:02 (4) 15:21 +2:44 (4) 15:27 +2:45 (4)
Сини камъни Сливен 1:02 0:00 (1) 0:48 +0:05 (4) 1:42 +0:10 (3) 2:10 +0:07 (2) 6:36 +4:48 (13) 2:36 +0:20 (3) 0:27 0:00 (1) 0:06 +0:01 (6)

5 Йордан Ангелов 15:54 2:01 +0:59 (15) 2:55 +1:05 (15) 4:42 +1:14 (9) 7:28 +1:48 (6) 9:45 +0:58 (3) 15:17 +3:25 (7) 15:49 +3:12 (6) 15:54 +3:12 (5)
Ловеч Ловеч 2:01 +0:59 (15) 0:54 +0:11 (6) 1:47 +0:15 (4) 2:46 +0:43 (3) 2:17 +0:29 (4) 5:32 +3:16 (11) 0:32 +0:05 (3) 0:05 0:00 (1)

6 Иван Петров 16:00 1:37 +0:35 (13) 2:24 +0:34 (9) 4:50 +1:22 (10) 8:10 +2:30 (7) 10:03 +1:16 (4) 15:09 +3:17 (6) 15:55 +3:18 (7) 16:00 +3:18 (6)
Чумерна Твърдица 1:37 +0:35 (13) 0:47 +0:04 (2) 2:26 +0:54 (12) 3:20 +1:17 (7) 1:53 +0:05 (2) 5:06 +2:50 (10) 0:46 +0:19 (10) 0:05 0:00 (1)

7 Стилян Златев 16:03 1:25 +0:23 (11) 2:38 +0:48 (11) 4:58 +1:30 (11) 8:33 +2:53 (8) 10:52 +2:05 (7) 15:07 +3:15 (5) 15:48 +3:11 (5) 16:03 +3:21 (7)
Сини камъни Сливен 1:25 +0:23 (11) 1:13 +0:30 (15) 2:20 +0:48 (11) 3:35 +1:32 (10) 2:19 +0:31 (5) 4:15 +1:59 (8) 0:41 +0:14 (6) 0:15 +0:10 (16)

8 Светлозар Колев 16:22 1:06 +0:04 (4) 1:58 +0:08 (4) 3:52 +0:24 (5) 6:50 +1:10 (3) 10:30 +1:43 (6) 15:18 +3:26 (8) 16:16 +3:39 (8) 16:22 +3:40 (8)
Чумерна Твърдица 1:06 +0:04 (4) 0:52 +0:09 (5) 1:54 +0:22 (6) 2:58 +0:55 (5) 3:40 +1:52 (11) 4:48 +2:32 (9) 0:58 +0:31 (11) 0:06 +0:01 (6)
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Pl Stno Name Time

М12  (17) 1.3 km 7 C (cont.)

1(67) 2(68) 3(65) 4(61) 5(62) 6(63) 7(88) Finish

9 Димитър Н. Димитров 16:30 1:15 +0:13 (7) 2:02 +0:12 (6) 3:49 +0:21 (4) 10:00 +4:20 (13) 13:02 +4:15 (11) 15:18 +3:26 (8) 16:24 +3:47 (9) 16:30 +3:48 (9)
Браун тим Велико Търново 1:15 +0:13 (7) 0:47 +0:04 (2) 1:47 +0:15 (4) 6:11 +4:08 (13) 3:02 +1:14 (8) 2:16 0:00 (1) 1:06 +0:39 (14) 0:06 +0:01 (6)

10 Радослав Иванов 17:35 1:23 +0:21 (8) 2:31 +0:41 (10) 5:11 +1:43 (12) 8:40 +3:00 (10) 12:57 +4:10 (10) 16:44 +4:52 (10) 17:29 +4:52 (10) 17:35 +4:53 (10)
Узана Габрово 1:23 +0:21 (8) 1:08 +0:25 (13) 2:40 +1:08 (13) 3:29 +1:26 (8) 4:17 +2:29 (12) 3:47 +1:31 (7) 0:45 +0:18 (8) 0:06 +0:01 (6)

11 Станимир Борисов 19:07 1:23 +0:21 (8) 2:17 +0:27 (8) 4:19 +0:51 (8) 9:22 +3:42 (12) 12:51 +4:04 (9) 18:29 +6:37 (11) 19:02 +6:25 (11) 19:07 +6:25 (11)
Вежен Тетевен 1:23 +0:21 (8) 0:54 +0:11 (6) 2:02 +0:30 (8) 5:03 +3:00 (12) 3:29 +1:41 (10) 5:38 +3:22 (12) 0:33 +0:06 (4) 0:05 0:00 (1)

12 Георги Щерев 22:47 1:08 +0:06 (5) 2:15 +0:25 (7) 4:15 +0:47 (7) 8:56 +3:16 (11) 15:42 +6:55 (12) 22:12 +10:20 (12) 22:41 +10:04 (12) 22:47 +10:05 (12)
Сини камъни Сливен 1:08 +0:06 (5) 1:07 +0:24 (12) 2:00 +0:28 (7) 4:41 +2:38 (11) 6:46 +4:58 (14) 6:30 +4:14 (13) 0:29 +0:02 (2) 0:06 +0:01 (6)

18:21
*88

13 Виктор Иванов 34:01 1:03 +0:01 (3) 1:57 +0:07 (3) 4:03 +0:35 (6) 6:50 +1:10 (3) 28:53 +20:06 (15) 32:33 +20:41 (13) 33:40 +21:03 (13) 34:01 +21:19 (13)
Сини камъни Сливен 1:03 +0:01 (3) 0:54 +0:11 (6) 2:06 +0:34 (9) 2:47 +0:44 (4) 22:03 +20:15 (15) 3:40 +1:24 (6) 1:07 +0:40 (15) 0:21 +0:16 (17)

14 Андрей Иванов 34:57 1:37 +0:35 (13) 2:42 +0:52 (13) 5:23 +1:55 (13) 13:59 +8:19 (14) 16:35 +7:48 (13) 33:45 +21:53 (14) 34:47 +22:10 (14) 34:57 +22:15 (14)
Мазалат Севлиево 1:37 +0:35 (13) 1:05 +0:22 (11) 2:41 +1:09 (14) 8:36 +6:33 (15) 2:36 +0:48 (6) 17:10 +14:54 (15) 1:02 +0:35 (12) 0:10 +0:05 (15)

15 Румен Мартинов 35:02 1:36 +0:34 (12) 2:48 +0:58 (14) 5:29 +2:01 (15) 14:03 +8:23 (15) 16:40 +7:53 (14) 33:49 +21:57 (15) 34:53 +22:16 (15) 35:02 +22:20 (15)
Мазалат Севлиево 1:36 +0:34 (12) 1:12 +0:29 (14) 2:41 +1:09 (14) 8:34 +6:31 (14) 2:37 +0:49 (7) 17:09 +14:53 (14) 1:04 +0:37 (13) 0:09 +0:04 (14)

Theodor Mincu mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 14:19 14:25
UNEFS Romania 14:19 0:06 +0:01 (6)

Димитър Димов mp 4:26 +3:24 (16) 5:28 +3:38 (16) 7:41 +4:13 (16) 34:59 +29:19 (16) ----- 37:08 37:47 37:52
Сини камъни Сливен 4:26 +3:24 (16) 1:02 +0:19 (10) 2:13 +0:41 (10) 27:18 +25:15 (16) 2:09 0:39 0:05 0:00 (1)

М14  (12) 1.5 km 7 C
1(57) 2(54) 3(53) 4(52) 5(61) 6(63) 7(88) Finish

1 Тервел Драгоев 14:41 1:28 +0:11 (3) 4:32 0:00 (1) 6:06 0:00 (1) 7:48 0:00 (1) ----- ----- 14:37 14:41 0:00 (1)
Диана Ямбол 1:28 +0:11 (3) 3:04 0:00 (1) 1:34 0:00 (1) 1:42 +0:03 (2) 6:49 0:04 0:00 (1)

2 Лазар Миланов 18:30 1:24 +0:07 (2) 5:38 +1:06 (3) 7:15 +1:09 (2) 8:57 +1:09 (2) ----- ----- 18:25 18:30 +3:49 (2)
